Position
Dir Of Resource Management
Deputy Resource Management

Dir-Admin

Environ Health Division
Manager

Senior Environ Health Specialist
Senior Environ Health Specialist
Senior Environ Health Specialist
Environ Health Specialist
Environ Health Specialist
Environ Health Specialist
Community Education Special Il
Environ Health Specialist
Hazardous Materials Spec IlI
Environ Health Specialist
Senior Permit Specialist
Associate Permit Specialist

Associate Permit Specialist

Community Education Special |

Other Positions Held County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Department

Res Management-
Environmental Health

Res Management-
Environmental Health

Res Management-
Environmental Health

Res Management-
Environmental Health

Res Management-
Environmental Health

Res Management-
Environmental Health

Res Management-
Environmental Health

Res Management-
Environmental Health

Res Management-
Environmental Health

Res Management-
Environmental Health

Res Management-
Environmental Health

Res Management-
Environmental Health

Res Management-
Environmental Health

Res Management-
Environmental Health

Res Management-
Environmental Health

Res Management-
Environmental Health

Res Management-
Environmental Health

Total Wages

$170,851

$140,813

$104,558

$95,800

$93,719

$76,891

$72,654

$72,599

$72,013

$71,305

$71,102

$70,607

$67,809

$66,785

$54,198

$52,476

$47,210

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$30,222

$27,874

$25,953

$26,193

$21,744

$24,372

$6,912

$20,009

$23,930

$16,913

$13,254

$18,949

$19,287

$12,511

$20,789

$20,201

$20,054



Hazardous Materials Spec | Shasta County Res Management- $35,624 $19,270
Environmental Health



