Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Resource Management		Shasta County	Res Management- Environmental Health	\$170,851	\$30,222
Deputy Resource Management Dir-Admin		Shasta County	Res Management- Environmental Health	\$140,813	\$27,874
Environ Health Division Manager		Shasta County	Res Management- Environmental Health	\$104,558	\$25,953
Senior Environ Health Specialist		Shasta County	Res Management- Environmental Health	\$95,800	\$26,193
Senior Environ Health Specialist		Shasta County	Res Management- Environmental Health	\$93,719	\$21,744
Senior Environ Health Specialist		Shasta County	Res Management- Environmental Health	\$76,891	\$24,372
Environ Health Specialist		Shasta County	Res Management- Environmental Health	\$72,654	\$6,912
Environ Health Specialist		Shasta County	Res Management- Environmental Health	\$72,599	\$20,009
Environ Health Specialist		Shasta County	Res Management- Environmental Health	\$72,013	\$23,930
Community Education Special II		Shasta County	Res Management- Environmental Health	\$71,305	\$16,913
Environ Health Specialist		Shasta County	Res Management- Environmental Health	\$71,102	\$13,254
Hazardous Materials Spec III		Shasta County	Res Management- Environmental Health	\$70,607	\$18,949
Environ Health Specialist		Shasta County	Res Management- Environmental Health	\$67,809	\$19,287
Senior Permit Specialist		Shasta County	Res Management- Environmental Health	\$66,785	\$12,511
Associate Permit Specialist		Shasta County	Res Management- Environmental Health	\$54,198	\$20,789
Associate Permit Specialist		Shasta County	Res Management- Environmental Health	\$52,476	\$20,201
Community Education Special I		Shasta County	Res Management- Environmental Health	\$47,210	\$20,054

Hazardous Materials Spec I	Shasta County	Res Management-	\$35,624	\$19,270
		<b>Environmental Health</b>		